
Kit No. Clutch Cover Drive Plate Release Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

30-1002 60-2838 71-1645 40-3255 N/A £336.15

30-2085 60-2085 70-2086 40-3702 N/A £470.03

30-2376 60-2851 70-1518 40-2482 N/A £424.24

30-2670 60-2664 70-2667 40-3854 N/A £381.82

30-2705 60-2668 70-2669 40-1062 N/A £847.42

30-2724 60-2723 70-4667 40-4668 N/A £505.58

30-3230 60-2420 70-2421 40-5096 N/A £434.09

30-3231 60-2424 71-2425 40-3821 N/A £475.64

30-3240 60-3422 70-3423 40-3292 N/A £376.41

30-3241 60-3430 70-3431 40-3292 N/A £444.63

30-3242 60-4646 70-4647 40-4648 N/A £913.69

30-3473 60-2934 70-2939 40-2937 N/A £545.55

30-3474 60-2940 70-2941 40-2937 N/A £626.34

30-3475 60-2938 70-2945 40-2937 N/A £663.20

30-3495 60-4708 70-4710 40-2597 N/A £585.40

30-3738 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A £499.81

30-3778 60-3412 70-3413 40-4234 N/A £437.09

30-3779 60-3420 70-3421 40-3423 N/A £596.74

30-3800 60-4708 70-4710 40-2482 N/A £579.44

30-3972 60-3838 70-3884 40-3683 N/A £436.41

30-3973 60-6008 70-3884 40-3683 N/A £411.25

30-4070 60-2668 70-2669 40-4494 N/A £865.90

30-4073 60-3123 70-6124 40-5723 N/A £824.16

30-4075 60-3129 70-6130 40-3131 N/A £846.63

30-4077 60-3134 70-6135 40-3131 N/A £846.63

30-4078 60-3140 70-6141 40-5724 N/A £909.64

30-4202 60-4331 70-4333 40-3990 N/A £439.06

30-4203 60-5112 70-5117 40-5109 N/A £464.38

30-4225 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A £513.90

30-4228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A £486.76

30-4264 60-3849 70-3847 40-4238 N/A £421.95

30-4265 60-3849 70-3847 40-5889 N/A £408.18

30-4273 60-2326 70-3600 40-4239 N/A £521.43

30-4275 60-4514 70-4512 40-2904 N/A POA

30-4654 60-3549 70-3551 40-5542 N/A £802.02

30-4659 60-4666 70-4667 40-4668 N/A £519.50

30-4662 60-4463 70-4466 40-4462 N/A £701.03

30-4664 60-4464 70-4465 40-4462 N/A £624.15

30-4665 60-4472 70-4471 40-4462 N/A £633.46

30-4669 60-4475 70-4477 40-4462 N/A £633.46

30-4756 60-2360 70-2361 40-2034 N/A £370.18

30-4757 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A £436.12

30-4759 60-2350 70-2351 41-2352 N/A £510.63
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Kit No. Clutch Cover Drive Plate Release Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

30-4780 60-5080 70-5081 41-2355 N/A £678.45

30-4798 60-3867 70-3868 40-1748 N/A £421.16

30-4860 60-4574 70-4569 40-4567 N/A £494.01

30-4871 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A £494.01

30-4901 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A £423.40

30-4955 60-4626 70-4627 40-3684 N/A £449.78

30-4957 60-4992 70-4993 40-3684 N/A £504.04

30-4992 60-4740 70-4738 40-1225 N/A £479.04

30-5040 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A £455.43

30-5041 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A £449.40

30-5042 60-3867 70-3868 40-3869 N/A £430.72

30-5045 60-4938 70-4936 40-4937 N/A £513.63

30-5162 60-5162 70-5161 41-2363 N/A £730.60

30-7003 60-7003 71-3522 40-5013 N/A £1,839.87

Kit No. Clutch Cover Drive Plate Release Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

35-4229 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282 £1,173.45

35-4230 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289 £1,173.45

35-4232 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9284 £1,174.07

35-4233 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9290 £1,166.64

35-5162 60-5162 70-5161 41-2363 HF 9346 £1,137.12

35-7005 60-5094 70-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A £1,133.30

35-7005 NB 60-5094 70-5095 N/A HF 9206A £1,048.43

35-7007 60-2442 70-2443 40-3821 HF 9307 £847.50

35-7008 60-2432 70-2433 40-2434 HF 9230 £991.23

35-7009 60-4756 70-2440 40-2441 HF 9490 £1,217.95

35-7009 NB 60-4756 70-2440 N/A HF 9490 £1,041.64
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Kit No. Clutch Cover Drive Plate Release Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

90-1003 60-2839 78-1645 40-3255 N/A £382.99

90-2376 60-2851 76-1518 40-2482 N/A £468.63

90-2705 60-2668 76-2669 40-1062 N/A £883.89

90-2724 60-2724 76-4667 40-4668 N/A £617.25

90-3231 60-2424 78-2425 40-3821 N/A £527.02

90-3240 60-3422 76-3423 40-3292 N/A £422.54

90-3473 60-2935 76-2939 40-2937 N/A £623.21

90-3474 60-2940 76-2941 40-2937 N/A £664.23

90-3475 60-2944 76-2945 40-2937 N/A £735.18

90-3495 60-4709 76-4710 40-2597 N/A £661.76

90-3496 60-4709 77-4710 40-2597 N/A £677.07

90-3738 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A £593.50

90-3778 60-3415 76-3413 40-4234 N/A £542.66

90-3779 60-3420 76-3421 40-3423 N/A £640.37

90-3800 60-4709 76-4710 40-2482 N/A £655.80

90-4070 60-2668 76-2669 40-4494 N/A £902.37

90-4073 60-3123 76-6124 40-5723 N/A £838.97

90-4075 60-3132 76-6130 40-3131 N/A £908.28

90-4078 60-3140 76-6141 40-5724 N/A £931.29

90-4202 60-4332 76-4333 40-3990 N/A £523.99

90-4203 60-5116 76-5117 40-5109 N/A £547.16

90-4225 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A £555.69

90-4264 60-3851 76-3847 40-4238 N/A £506.53

90-4265 60-3851 76-3847 40-5889 N/A £492.76

90-4273 60-2326 76-3600 40-4239 N/A £561.39

90-4654 60-3549 76-3551 40-5542 N/A £838.93

90-4662 60-4463 77-4467 40-4462 N/A £766.12

90-4664 60-4460 76-4461 40-4462 N/A £667.85

90-4665 60-4474 76-4471 40-4462 N/A £710.14

90-4669 60-4476 76-4477 40-4462 N/A £710.14

90-4756 60-2360 76-2361 40-2034 N/A £415.86

90-4757 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A £533.27

90-4901 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A £468.85

90-5041 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A £532.52

90-5162 60-5162 76-5161 41-2363 N/A £761.52FORD
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Kit No. Clutch Cover Drive Plate Release Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

95-5162 60-5162 76-5161 41-2363 HF 9346 £1,168.04

95-7005 60-5094 76-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A £1,169.91

95-7005 NB 60-5094 76-5095 N/A HF 9206A £1,085.04

95-7006 60-5094 77-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A £1,185.22

95-7006 NB 60-5094 77-5095 N/A HF 9206A £1,100.35

95-7007 60-2442 76-2443 40-3821 HF 9307 £891.43

95-7008 60-2432 76-2433 40-2434 HF 9230 £998.14

95-7010 60-2432 77-2433 40-2434 HF 9230 £1,028.76

95-7009 60-4756 76-2440 40-2441 HF 9490 £1,234.73

95-7015 60-4756 77-2440 40-2441 HF 9490 £1,265.35

95-7009 NB 60-4756 76-2440 N/A HF 9490 £1,058.42
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Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Ring Gear 2025 List price

30-1188 80-1188       80-1288 70-1187 70-1189 40-3209 N/A £1,316.54

30-2560 60-2560 N/A 71-2561 71-2562 40-3295 N/A £1,992.74

30-3101 12-3100 N/A 70-6101 70-6102 N/A N/A £1,077.24

30-4003 80-4003 80-4103 71-4104 70-4104 N/A HF 9510 £1,319.62

30-4088 80-4088         80-4188 70-2120      70-2121 40-2943 N/A £1,482.92

30-4088NB 80-4088         80-4188 70-2120      70-2121 N/A N/A £1,121.74

30-5010 60-5010 N/A 71-5011      71-5012 N/A N/A £1,231.94

30-8308 80-3005A      80-3105 50-2001 50-1092 N/A N/A £1,366.09

Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

35-1188 80-1188 80-1288 70-1187 70-1189 40-3209 HF 9491 £1,534.24

HF 9510

HF 9510A

35-4088 80-4088 80-4188 70-2120 70-2121 40-2943 HF 9533 £1,792.28

35-4088 NB 80-4088 80-4188 70-2120 70-2121 N/A HF 9533 £1,431.10

35-8013 80-3005A 80-3105 70-3010A 71-3010A 41-2872 HF 9880 £2,597.84

35-8300 80-3003 80-3103 46-2015 46-1092 41-4621 HF 9800 £1,747.49

35-8311 80-3003 80-3103 46-2015 46-1092 41-4621 HF 9803 £1,747.49

35-8303 80-3004A 80-3104 45-2001 45-1092 41-2360 HF 9293 £1,813.57

35-8304 60-5214 80-3105A 50-5213 50-5215 40-2980 HF 9242 £1,899.84

35-8310 80-3004F 80-3104F 70-3004F 71-3004F 41-2363 HF 9850 £1,709.97

35-8310 NB 80-3004F 80-3104F 70-3004F 71-3004F N/A HF 9850 £1,628.61

Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

35-7000 60-5210 N/A 71-5211 71-5212 40-4462 HF 9204 £1,581.27

35-7001 60-2950 N/A 71-2951 71-2952 40-2937 HF9205 £1,444.98

35-7012 60-5210 N/A 71-5211 71-5212 40-4462 HF 9232 £1,601.70

Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

90-2560 60-2560 N/A 78-2561 78-2562 40-3295 N/A POA

90-4088 80-4088 80-4188 76-2120 76-2121 40-2943 N/A £1,566.17

90-4088 NB 80-4088 80-4188 76-2120 76-2121 N/A N/A £1,204.99

Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

95-4088 80-4088 80-4188 76-2120 76-2121 40-2943 HF 9533 £1,875.53

95-4088 NB 80-4088 80-4188 76-2120 76-2121 N/A HF 9533 £1,514.35

95-8300 80-3003 80-3103 46-1015 46-1090 41-4621 HF 9800 £1,908.89

95-8303 80-3004A 80-3104 45-1001 45-1091 41-2360 HF 9293 £1,881.44

95-8310 80-3004F 80-3104F 76-3004F 78-3004F 41-2363 HF 9850 £1,828.91

95-8310 NB 80-3004F 80-3104F 76-3004F 78-3004F N/A HF 9850 £1,747.55

95-8311 80-3003 80-3103 46-1015 46-1090 41-4621 HF 9803 £1,908.89

£1,692.57
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Kit No. Cover Interplate Bearing Flywheel 2025 List price

95-7000 60-5210 N/A 78-5211 78-5212 40-4462 HF 9204 £1,667.21

95-7001 60-2950 N/A 78-2951 78-2952 40-2937 HF 9205 £1,530.92

95-7012 60-5210 N/A 78-5211 78-5212 40-4462 HF 9232 £1,687.64

95-7016 78-3115 78-3115 41-4621 HF 9543 £1,659.5869-120YTP - 8mm Top Pad VAG

Drive Plates Manufacturer 

PADDLE ROAD/RACE TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL
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MITSUBISHI 

MITSUBISHI 



KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

BMW 

30-4992 320I (E30) 1985-91 Road N 228 60-4740 70-4738 40-1225 N/A

325I (E30) 1985-91 Road N 228 60-4740 70-4738 40-1225 N/A

M3 (E30) 1986-90 Road N 228 60-4740 70-4738 40-1225 N/A

FERRARI 

30-7003 348 1989-95 Road N 240 60-7003 71-3522 40-5013 N/A

(Eng ; 24981 → )

(Ø 240mm Single Plate Clutch)

(Use bearing guide tube from 355)

FORD

30-2376 Escort RS 2000 Mk 1 1973-75 Road N 215 60-2851 70-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort RS 1800 1975-77 Road N 215 60-2851 70-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort Mexico Mk 2 1976-78 Road N 215 60-2851 70-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort RS 2000 Mk 2 1975-80 Road N 215 60-2851 70-1518 40-2482 N/A

30-2724 Escort 1.8ltr XR3I 1992-98 Road N 240 60-2723 70-4667 40-4668 N/A

(Zetec Eng; RQB) 

(130 BHP)

30-3495 Escort RS Cosworth 1992-96 Road N 240 60-4708 70-4710 40-2597 N/A

Sierra Cosworth 4wd 1990-93 Road N 240 60-4708 70-4710 40-2597 N/A

30-4659 Escort RS 2000 Mk5 1992-98 Road N 240 60-4666 70-4667 40-4668 N/A

Escort RS 2000 4wd 1992-98 Road N 240 60-4666 70-4667 40-4668 N/A

30-4756 Escort 1.6ltr RS Turbo 1984-86 Road N 200 60-2360 70-2361 40-2034 N/A

30-4757  Escort 1.6ltr Mk3,4,5 1986-95 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Escort 1.6ltr XR3I 1986-95 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Escort 1.6ltr RS Turbo 1986-90 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta 1.6ltr XR2 1989-96 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta RS Turbo 1.6ltr 1992-95 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta 1.6ltr XR2I 1992-95 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta RS 1.8ltr 16v 1992-96 Road N 215 60-5075 70-5076 40-2034 N/A

30-4759 Puma 1.7ltr 16v 1997 → Road N 215 60-2350 70-2351 41-2352 N/A

30-4780 Focus RS 2.0ltr 2003 → Road N 240 60-5080 70-5081 41-2355 N/A

30-5162 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → Road N 240 60-5162 70-5161 41-2363 N/A

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

HONDA 

30-3778 Civic CRX VTEC 1.6ltr 1992 → Road N 215 60-3412 70-3413 40-4234 N/A

(Model; EG)

(B16A)

Civic VTI VTEC 1.8ltr 1997-00 Road N 215 60-3412 70-3413 40-4234 N/A

(Model; MB6)

(B18C4)

Integra Type R 1.8ltr 1997-01 Road N 215 60-3412 70-3413 40-4234 N/A

(Model; DC2)

(B18C6)

30-3779 Civic Type R 2.0ltr 2001-07 Road N 215 60-3420 70-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model ; EP3)

(K20A)

Civic Type R 2.0ltr 2007 → Road N 215 60-3420 70-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model ; FD2,FN2)

(K20A)

Integra Type R 2.0ltr 2001-02 Road N 215 60-3420 70-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model; DC5)

LEXUS / TOYOTA 

30-4273 Altezza RS200 2.0ltr 1998 → Road N 225 60-2326 70-3600 40-4239 N/A

Lexus IS200 2.0ltr 1999 → Road N 225 60-2326 70-3600 40-4239 N/A

LOTUS,ROVER,MG 

30-4901 Elise 1.8ltr 1996-05 Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

Exige 1.8ltr 1996-05 Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

Caterham 1996-05 Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

MGB 1.8ltr 1995 → Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZR 120 1.8ltr 16v 2001 → Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZR 160 VVC 1.8ltr 16v 2001 → Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZS 120 1.8ltr 16v 2001-05 Road N 215 60-4584 70-4585 40-3821 N/A

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 

(Gearbox type Y21 hydraulically operated)
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

MAZDA

30-3240 MX 5 1.6ltr 1990 → Road N 200 60-3422 70-3423 40-3292 N/A

(Model NB18)

(Eng; B6MU)

30-3241 MX 5 1.8ltr 1994-03 Road N 215 60-3430 70-3431 40-3292 N/A

(Model; NB1, NB18)

(Eng; BP5A, BP6J)

(5 Speed)

30-3242  RX8 2003 → Road N 240 60-4646 70-4647 40-4648 N/A

(Model; SE17)

(Eng; B13)

Mini

30-1002 Mini 850cc & 998cc 1965-82 Road N 181 60-2838 71-1645 40-3255 N/A

MINI

30-3230 Cooper 1.6ltr 2001-04 Road N 200 60-2420 70-2421 40-5096 N/A

Cooper 1.6ltr (R50) 2001-04 Road N 200 60-2420 70-2421 40-5096 N/A

30-3231 MINI Cooper S 1.6ltr 2002-06 Road N 215 60-2424 71-2425 40-3821 N/A

MITSUBISHI 

30-4662 Lancer Evo 5,6 1997-01 Road N 230 60-4463 70-4466 40-4462 N/A

(From 500nm/367ft lb torque →

600nm/441ft lb torque)

30-4664 Lancer Evo 4 1996-97 Road N 230 60-4464 70-4465 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 5 1997-99 Road N 230 60-4464 70-4465 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 6 1999-01 Road N 230 60-4464 70-4465 40-4462 N/A

30-4665 Lancer Evo 7 2001-03 Road N 240 60-4472 70-4471 40-4462 N/A

30-4669 Lancer Evo 8 2003-04 Road N 240 60-4475 70-4477 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 9 2005-08 Road N 240 60-4475 70-4477 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 10 2008 → Road N 240 60-4475 70-4477 40-4462 N/A

(5 speed gearbox)

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

NISSAN

30-2670 Almera GTI 2.0ltr 16v 1996-00 Road N 215 60-2664 70-2667 40-3854 N/A

Primera 2.0ltr 16v 1993-02 Road N 215 60-2664 70-2667 40-3854 N/A

Sunny GTI 2.0ltr 16v 1992-94 Road N 215 60-2664 70-2667 40-3854 N/A

30-2705 200 SX S14 2.0ltr Turbo 1994-01 Road N 240 60-2668 70-2669 40-1062 N/A

30-4070 Sunny GTI-R 2.0ltr Turbo 1992-98 Road N 240 60-2668 70-2669 40-4494 N/A

Pulsar GTI-R 2.0ltr Turbo 1992-98 Road N 240 60-2668 70-2669 40-4494 N/A

30-4073 Skyline GTS R32 1989-94 Road N 240 60-3123 70-6124 40-5723 N/A

Skyline GTR R32 1989-93 Road N 240 60-3123 70-6124 40-5723 N/A

(Eng; RB25DET)

Skyline GTS R33 1994-99 Road N 240 60-3123 70-6124 40-5723 N/A

(RB26DET)

30-4075 Skyline GTR R33 1994-99 Road N 250 60-3129 70-6130 40-3131 N/A

(Pull Type)

30-4077 Skyline GTR R34 1999 → Road N 250 60-3134 70-6135 40-3131 N/A

(Eng; RB26DETT) 

(Pull Type)

30-4078 350Z 2003-06 Road N 250 60-3140 70-6141 40-5724 N/A

(Eng; VQ35DE)

OPEL 

30-4957 Calibra 2.0ltr 16v 1992-96 Road N 228 60-4992 70-4993 40-3684 N/A

(Eng ; C20LET)

PEUGEOT / CITROEN

30-4798 205 GTI 1.6ltr GTI 1.9ltr 1989-94 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-1748 N/A

309 GTI 1.6ltr & GTI 1989-92 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-1748 N/A

(Fitted with cross shaft release fork gearbox)

BX 1.9ltr GTI 1989-93 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-1748 N/A

(Vehicles fitted with ball pin release fork gearbox)

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 

(Fitted with cross shaft release fork gerabox)
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

PEUGEOT / CITROEN (CONT)

30-5040 106 1.6ltr & GTI Rallye 1993-98 Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

106 GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1996-98 Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5J4)

106 GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1998-00 Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

206 1.6ltr 2/98 → Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5JP,TU5J4)

306 1.6ltr 2/98-00 Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

Saxo 1.6ltr 16v VTS 1996-99 Road N 200 60-3874 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5J4/L3, TU5JP/K)

30-5041 106 GTI 1.6ltr 16v 2000 → Road N 200 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

206 1.6ltr 16v 9/00 → Road N 200 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5JP4)

306 1.6ltr 16v 2000-01 Road N 200 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

307 1.6ltr 16v 2001 → Road N 200 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5JP4)

Saxo 1.6ltr 16v VTS 2000 → Road N 200 60-3861 70-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5J4D3/L3,TUJP/L3)

(Org No 8831 → )

30-5042 Visa 1.6ltr GTI 1984-88 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-3869 N/A

205 GTI 1.6ltr & GTI 1.9ltr 1984-89 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-3869 N/A

(Fitted with ball pin release fork gearbox)

309 GTI 1.6ltr & GTI 1986-89 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-3869 N/A

(Fitted with ball pin release fork gearbox)

BX 1.9ltr GTI 1984-89 Road N 200 60-3867 70-3868 40-3869 N/A

(Vehicles fitted with ball pin release fork gearbox)

30-5045 206 GTI 2.0ltr 1998 → Road N 230 60-4938 70-4936 40-4937 N/A

206 GTI 180 2.0ltr 2003 → Road N 230 60-4938 70-4936 40-4937 N/A

307 2.0ltr 16v 2001 → Road N 230 60-4938 70-4936 40-4937 N/A

406 2.0ltr 16v 1999 → Road N 230 60-4938 70-4936 40-4937 N/A

(Eng ; RFR,RFN)

RENAULT 

30-4202 R5 GT 1.4ltr Turbo 1985-92 Road N 200 60-4331 70-4333 40-3990 N/A

Clio 1.8ltr 16v 1991-97 Road N 200 60-4331 70-4333 40-3990 N/A

Clio Williams 2.0ltr 1993-69 Road N 200 60-4331 70-4333 40-3990 N/A

30-4203 Clio 2 2.0ltr 16v 2000-05 Road N 215 60-5112 70-5117 40-5109 N/A

Clio 2 RS 182 2.0ltr 16v 2001-05 Road N 215 60-5112 70-5117 40-5109 N/A

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 

(206 GTI clutches must be fitted as a set of cover and drive plate DO NOT mix with standard clutch units)
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

SUBARU 

30-3473 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993 → Road N 230 60-2934 70-2939 40-2937 N/A

Impreza 2.0ltr WRX 1993-06 Road N 230 60-2934 70-2939 40-2937 N/A

30-3474 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993-06 Road N 230 60-2940 70-2941 40-2937 N/A

Impreza 2.0ltr WRX 1993-06 Road N 230 60-2940 70-2941 40-2937 N/A

30-3475 Impreza STI WRX 2002-06 Road N 240 60-2938 70-2945 40-2937 N/A

Impreza STI 2.5ltr WRX 2006 → Road N 240 60-2938 70-2945 40-2937 N/A

TOYOTA 

30-4264 Corolla GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1989-91 Road N 215 60-3849 70-3847 40-4238 N/A

(Model ; AE92 FWD)

Starlet 1.3ltr Turbo 1995 → Road N 215 60-3849 70-3847 40-4238 N/A

(Model ; EP81,EP91)

30-4265 Corolla GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1991-97 Road N 215 60-3849 70-3847 40-5889 N/A

(Model ; AE92,AE101)

30-4275 Supra 2.0ltr Turbo 1989-93 Road N 240 60-4514 70-4512 40-2904 N/A

(Model ; MA70R)

30-4654 Celica GT4 Turbo 1988-96 Road N 236 60-3549 70-3551 40-5542 N/A

(Model ; ST165,ST185,ST205)

(Eng ; 3SGTE)

MR2 2.0ltr Turbo 1989-99 Road N 236 60-3549 70-3551 40-5542 N/A

(Twin entry turbo)

TVR

30-3738 420 SEAC 1998 → Road N 240 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A

Griffths 4.2,5.0ltr Road N 240 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A

Chimera Road N 240 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A

(Rover V8)

Tuscan 4.5ltr 1988-89 Road N 240 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A

ROVER - 3500 SDI 1976-86 Road N 240 60-2499 70-3380 40-3264 N/A

TVR / FORD 

30-3800 M 3.0ltr 1972-81 Road N 240 60-4708 70-4710 40-2482 N/A

(Ford V6 eng)

Tuscan 1969-71 Road N 240 60-4708 70-4710 40-2482 N/A

(Ford V6)

Sierra Cosworth 2wd 1986-90 Road N 240 60-4708 70-4710 40-2482 N/A

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

VAG

30-4225 Ibiza TDI 1.9ltr 2002 → Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; ATD,AXR)

(100 BHP/74kw)

Toledo 2.0ltr 16v 1993-99 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; ABF)

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 1995-99 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; 1Z,AHU)

Octavia TDI 1.9ltr 1997-00 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGR → 035000)

Corrado VR6 2.9ltr 1992-98 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA,ABV)

Golf III VR6 2.8ltr 1992-98 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

Golf III VR6 2.9ltr 1994-99 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA,ABV)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 1998-04 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AHU,ALE)

Vento VR6 2.8ltr 1992-98 Road N 228 60-4603 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA)

(SACHS FLYWHEEL)

30-4228

(Eng; AQX,AYP)

(156bhp/115kw)

(Eng; BBU,BJX,BKV)

(180bhp/132kw)

Leon 1.8ltr 20v 2000 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGN,APG)

(125bhp/92kw)

Leon TDI 1.9ltr 1999 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGR,ALH)

(90bhp/66kw)

(Eng; AHF,ASV)

(110bhp/81kw)

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 1999 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGR,ALH)

(90bhp/66kw)

(Eng; AHF,ASV)

(110bhp/81kw)

Octavia RS 1.8ltr Turbo 2001 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AUQ)

(180bhp/132kw)

N/AN 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717
Ibiza Cupra R/FR 1.8ltr 

Turbo
12/03-08 Road 

N 228
Ibiza Cupra 1.8ltr Turbo 

20v
2000-02 Road

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 

60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

30-4228 (CONT)

Golf IV 1.8ltr Turbo 1998 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGU,ARZ,AUM)

(150bhp/110kw)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 8/95-04 Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng ; AGR,ALH → 90 BHP/66kw)

(Eng ; ATD,AXR → 100 BHP/74kw)

(Eng ; AHF,ASV → 110 BHP/81kw)

(Eng ; AFN,AVG → 110 BHP/81kw)

Golf V TDI 1.9ltr 2004 → Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng ; BRU,BXF)

(90 BHP/66kw)

(Eng ; BKC,BLS,BXE)

(105 BHP/77kw)

Audi A3 1.8ltr Turbo 1996-03 Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng ; AGU,AQA,ARZ,AUM,ARX)

(150 & 180 BHP / 110 & 132kw)

(Eng ; APP 025198 → )

(Chassis No 8L-Y-175001 → )

(All fitted 5 speed gearbox)

Audi A3 1.9ltr TDI 1996-01 Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng ; AGR → 35000)

Audi A3 1.9ltr TDI 1996-01 Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng ; ALH,AGR)

(90 BHP/ 66kw)

(Eng ; ATD,AXR)

(100 BHP/74kw)

(Eng ; AHF,ASV)

(115 BHP/81kw)

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 1998-06 Road N 228 60-4604 70-4606 40-4717 N/A

(All chassis No.)

(Eng ; AJQ,APP,ARY,AUM,AUQ)

30-4871 Ibiza 1.8ltr 16v 1993-96 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

Ibiza 2.0ltr 16v 1993-99 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; ADL,AGG,2E)

(To chassis No → 6K-ZR002744)

Toledo I 2.0ltr 1991-99 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; 2E,AGG)

(Chassis No → 1LZD241120)

Toledo TDI,SDI 1.9ltr 1991-99 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; 1Y)

(Chassis No → 1LZD241120)

Golf II GTI 1.8ltr 16v 1985-91 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; KR,PL)

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

30-4871 (CONT)

Golf III 2.0ltr 1991-99 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4578 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; 2E)

(Chassis No ; → 306243)

VAUXHALL 

30-3972 Corsa A GSI 1.6ltr 16v 1988-93 Road N 200 60-3838 70-3884 40-3683 N/A

(Eng; C16SEI, E16SE,C16SE)

Corsa 1.4ltr 16v 1995 → Road N 200 60-3838 70-3884 40-3683 N/A

(Above fitted competition gear set)

Nova GTE 1.6ltr 16v 1988-93 Road N 200 60-3838 70-3884 40-3683 N/A

(Eng; C16SE, C16SEI,E16SE)

(Above fitted competition gear set)

30-3973 Corsa B GSI 1.6ltr 16v 1993-00 Road N 200 60-6008 70-3884 40-3683 N/A

(Eng; C16SEL,C16XE,X16XE)

Corsa GSI 1.6ltr 16v 1993-00 Road N 200 60-6008 70-3884 40-3683 N/A

30-4955 Astra F GSI 2.0ltr 16v 1988-92 Road N 228 60-4626 70-4627 40-3684 N/A

(Eng ; C20XE)

Calibra 2.0ltr 16v 1988-92 Road N 228 60-4626 70-4627 40-3684 N/A

(Eng ; C20XE)

(Eng No → 14128448)

Calibra 2.0ltr 16v 1988-92 Road N 228 60-4626 70-4627 40-3684 N/A

(Eng ; C20XE)

(Eng No ; 14128449 → )

Astra GSI 2.0ltr 16v 1988-92 Road N 228 60-4626 70-4627 40-3684 N/A

(Eng ; C20XE → 14128448)

VOLKSWAGEN

30-4860 Golf II GTI 1.8ltr 8v 1984-91 Road N 210 60-4574 70-4569 40-4567 N/A

(Eng ; RD,RP,HV)

(Eng ; 1P,EV,GU,GX,GZ,PB,PF)

ORGANIC 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

BMW → MINI

35-7007 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2002-06 Road N 215 60-2442 70-2443 40-3821 HF 9307

(R52 & R53)

35-7008 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2006 → Road N 228 60-2432 70-2433 40-2434 HF 9230

(Eng ; N14B16A)

(R56)

35-7009 Mini Cooper 2.0ltr 2013 → Road N 240 60-4756 70-2440 40-2441 HF 9490

(Eng ; B48)

(F56)

35-7009NB Mini Cooper 2.0ltr 2013 → Road N 240 60-4756 70-2440 N/A HF 9490

(Eng ; B48)

(F56)

FORD 

35-5162 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → Road N 240 60-5162 70-5161 41-2363 HF 9346

35-7005 Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009 → Road N 240 60-5094 70-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A

35-7005NB Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009 → Road N 240 60-5094 70-5095 N/A HF 9206A

VAG

35-4229 Ibiza TDI 1.9ltr 2002 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX)

(130 BHP/96kw)

Ibiza Cupra TDI 160 1.9ltr 2004 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX)

(160 BHP/118kw)

(Eng ; APP,AUQ)

(180 BHP/132kw)

(Eng ; AMK,AJQ,ARY,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

Leon TDI 1.9ltr Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ)

(130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Toledo 1.8ltr Turbo 20v 1999-06 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; AUQ)

41-4621 HF 9282

Leon Cupra 1.8ltr Turbo 

20v
2000-06 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

Leon Cupra R 1.8ltr 

Turbo 20v
2003 → Road 

ORGANIC 4 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING SINGLE MASS FLYWHEEL

N 240 60-4610 70-4611
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

35-4229 (CONT)

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 2001 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ)

(130 BHP/96kw)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Fabia TDI RS 1.9ltr 2003-08 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; ASZ,BLT)

(130 BHP/96kw)

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 16v 2004 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 

(Eng ; ASV,BKD,BMM)

Golf IV GTI 1.8ltr Turbo 2001 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; AUQ)

(180 BHP/ 132kw)

(02M gearbox)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 1998-04 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; AJM → 115 BHP/85kw)

(Eng ; AUY → 115 BHP/85kw)

(Eng ; ASZ → 130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL → 150BHP/110kw)

Golf V GT TDI 2.0ltr 2005 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; AZV,BKD,BM)

(Eng ; BMM,BEE,BVB)

Audi A3 1.8ltr Turbo 1998-03 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; APP)

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

(Eng ; AQA)

(150 BHP & 110kw)

(Eng ; AJQ,ARY,AUL)

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 1999-04 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282

(Eng ; BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

(Eng ; AMK,APY,AUL)

(210 BHP/154kw)

(Eng ; AJQ,AMU,ARY,ATC)

(180 BHP/132kw)

(Eng ; AWP)

60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282
Audi A3 Quattro 1.8ltr 

Turbo
1993-03 Road N 240

1999-06

ORGANIC 4 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING SINGLE MASS FLYWHEEL

41-4621 HF 9282Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611
Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

35-4229 (CONT)

(Eng ; APX,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

35-4230 Audi TT 2.0ltr TFSI 2006 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289

(Eng ; BWA,BPY, CCTA, CCZA)

(200 BHP/147kw)

Leon 2.0ltr TFSI 11/06 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289

(Eng ; BWJ,CDLD)

(240BHP/177kw)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2004 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289

(Eng ; AXX,BPY,BWA)

(Eng ; CAWB,CBFA,CCTA)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2006 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289

(Eng ; BYD)

(230 BHP/169kw)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 11/06 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9289

(Eng ; BHZ,BZC)

35-4232 Audi TT 3.2ltr V6 Quattro 2003-06 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9284

(Eng ; BHE)

(250 BHP/184kw)

(Eng ; AQN,AQP,AUE,BDE)

Golf IV V6 R32 3.2ltr 2002 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9284

(Eng ; BFH,BML)

35-4233 Golf V V6 R32 3.2ltr 4wd 11/05 → Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9290

(Eng ; BUB,CBRA)

ORGANIC 4 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING SINGLE MASS FLYWHEEL

60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9284
Golf IV V6 4 Motion 

2.8ltr 
1999-02 Road N 240

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 
1999-06 Road N 240 60-4610 70-4611 41-4621 HF 9282
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

BMW → MINI

90-3231 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2002-06 R/R N 215 60-2424 78-2425 40-3821 N/A

FORD

90-2376 Escort Mexico Mk2 1976-78 R/R N 215 60-2851 76-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort RS 1800 1975-77 R/R N 215 60-2851 76-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort RS 2000 Mk1 1973-75 R/R N 215 60-2851 76-1518 40-2482 N/A

Escort RS 2000 Mk2 1975-80 R/R N 215 60-2851 76-1518 40-2482 N/A

90-2724 Escort 1.8ltr XR3I 1992-98 R/R N 240 60-2724 76-4667 40-4668 N/A

(Zetec Eng ; RQB)

(130 BHP)

90-3495 Escort RS Cosworth 1992-96 R/R N 240 60-4709 76-4710 40-2597 N/A

Sierra Cosworth 4wd 1990-93 R/R N 240 60-4709 76-4710 40-2597 N/A

90-3496 Escort RS Cosworth 1992-96 R/R N 240 60-4709 77-4710 40-2597 N/A

Sierra Cosworth 4wd 1990-93 R/R N 240 60-4709 77-4710 40-2597 N/A

90-3800 Sierra Cosworth 2wd 1986-90 R/R N 240 60-4709 76-4710 40-2482 N/A

M 3.0ltr 1972-81 R/R N 240 60-4709 76-4710 40-2482 N/A

(Ford V6 eng)

Tuscan 1969-71 R/R N 240 60-4709 76-4710 40-2482 N/A

(Ford V6)

90-4756 Escort 1.6ltr RS Turbo 1984-86 R/R N 200 60-2360 76-2361 40-2034 N/A

90-4757 Escort 1.6ltr Mk3,4,5 1986-95 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Escort 1.6ltr XR3I 1986-95 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Escort 1.6ltr RS Turbo 1986-90 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta 1.6ltr XR2 1989-96 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta RS Turbo 1.6ltr 1992-95 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta 1.6ltr XR2I 1992-95 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

Fiesta RS 1.8ltr 16v 1992-96 R/R N 215 60-5077 76-5076 40-2034 N/A

90-5162 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → R/R N 240 60-5162 76-5161 41-2363 N/A

HONDA

90-3778 Civic CRX VTEC 1.6ltr 1992 → R/R N 215 60-3415 76-3413 40-4234 N/A

(Model ; EG)

(B16A)

(Gearbox type Y21 hydraulically operated)

PADDLE 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

HONDA (CONT)

90-3779 Civic Type R 2.0ltr 2001-07 R/R N 215 60-3420 76-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model ; EP3)

(K20A)

Civic Type R 2.0ltr 2007 → R/R N 215 60-3420 76-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model ; FD2,FN2)

(K20A)

Integra Type R 2.0ltr 2001-02 R/R N 215 60-3420 76-3421 40-3423 N/A

(Model ; DC5)

LOTUS,ROVER,MG 

90-3738 3500 SDI 1976-86 R/R N 240 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A

420 SEAC 1998 → R/R N 240 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A

Griffths 4.2,5.0ltr R/R N 240 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A

Chimera R/R N 240 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A

(Rover V8)

Tuscan 4.5ltr 1988-89 R/R N 240 60-2501 76-3380 40-3264 N/A

90-4901 Elise 1.8ltr 1996-2005 R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

Exige 1.8ltr 1996-2005 R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

Caterham R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

MGF 1.8ltr 1995 → R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZR 120 1.8ltr 16v 2001 → R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZR 160 VVC 1.8ltr 16v R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

MG ZS 120 1.8ltr 16v 2001-05 R/R N 215 60-4584 76-4585 40-3821 N/A

MAZDA

90-3240 MX 5 1.6ltr 1990 → R/R N 200 60-3422 76-3423 40-3292 N/A

(Model ; NB18)

(Eng ; B6MU)

Mini

90-1003 Mini 850cc & 998cc 1965-00 R/R N 181 60-2839 78-1645 40-3255 N/A

('A' Series Eng)

Mini 1275cc 1965-00 R/R N 181 60-2839 78-1645 40-3255 N/A

('A' Series Eng)

PADDLE 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

MITSUBISHI

90-4662 Lancer Evo 5,6 1997-2001 R/R N 230 60-4463 77-4467 40-4462 N/A

(From 500nm/367ft lb torque →

600nm/441ft lb torque)

90-4664 Lancer Evo 4 1996-97 R/R N 230 60-4460 76-4461 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 5 1997-99 R/R N 230 60-4460 76-4461 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 6 1999-01 R/R N 230 60-4460 76-4461 40-4462 N/A

 

90-4665 Lancer Evo 7 2001-03 R/R N 240 60-4474 76-4471 40-4462 N/A

90-4669 Lancer Evo 8 2003-04 R/R N 240 60-4476 76-4477 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 9 2005-08 R/R N 240 60-4476 76-4477 40-4462 N/A

Lancer Evo 10 2008 → R/R N 240 60-4476 76-4477 40-4462 N/A

(5 speed gearbox)

NISSAN

90-2705 200 SX S14 2.0ltr Turbo 1994-01 R/R N 240 60-2668 76-2669 40-1062 N/A

90-4070 Sunny GTI-R 2.0ltr Turbo 1992-98 R/R N 240 60-2668 76-2669 40-4494 N/A

Pulsar GTI-R 2.0ltr Turbo 1992-98 R/R N 240 60-2668 76-2669 40-4494 N/A

90-4073 Skyline GTS R32 1989-94 R/R N 240 60-3123 76-6124 40-5723 N/A

Skyline GTR R32 1989-93 R/R N 240 60-3123 76-6124 40-5723 N/A

(Eng ; RB25DET)

Skyline GTS R33 1994-99 R/R N 240 60-3123 76-6124 40-5723 N/A

(Eng ; RB26DET)

90-4075 Skyline GTR R33 1994-99 R/R N 250 60-3132 76-6130 40-3131 N/A

(Eng ; RB26DETT)

(Pull type)

90-4078 350Z 2003-06 R/R N 250 60-3140 76-6141 40-5724 N/A

(Eng ; VQ35DE)

PADDLE 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

PEUGEOT

90-5041 106 GTI 1.6ltr 16v 2000 → R/R N 200 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A

206 1.6ltr 16v 9/00 → R/R N 200 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5JP4)

306 1.6ltr 16v 2000-01 R/R N 200 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A

307 1.6ltr 16v 2001 → R/R N 200 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5JP4)

Saxo 1.6ltr 16v VTS 2000 → R/R N 200 60-3862 76-3873 40-5967 N/A

(Eng ; TU5J4D3/L3,TUJP/L3)

(Org No 8831 → )

RENAULT

90-4202 R5 GT 1.4ltr Turbo 1985-92 R/R N 200 60-4332 76-4333 40-3990 N/A

Clio 1.8ltr 16v 1991-97 R/R N 200 60-4332 76-4333 40-3990 N/A

Clio Williams 2.0ltr 1993-96 R/R N 200 60-4332 76-4333 40-3990 N/A

90-4203 Clio 2 2.0ltr 16v 2000-05 R/R N 215 60-5116 76-5117 40-5109 N/A

Sport 172 R/R N 215 60-5116 76-5117 40-5109 N/A

Clio 2 RS 182 2.0ltr 16v 2001-05 R/R N 215 60-5116 76-5117 40-5109 N/A

SUBARU 

90-3473 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993 → R/R N 230 60-2935 76-2939 40-2937 N/A

Impreza 2.0ltr WRX 1993-06 R/R N 230 60-2935 76-2939 40-2937 N/A

(Pull Type)

90-3474 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993-06 R/R N 230 60-2940 76-2941 40-2937 N/A

Impreza 2.0ltr WRX 1993-06 R/R N 230 60-2940 76-2941 40-2937 N/A

(From 500Nm to 600Nm torque)

90-3475 Impreza STI WRX 2002-06 R/R N 240 60-2944 76-2945 40-2937 N/A

Impreza STI 2.5ltr WRX 2006 → R/R N 240 60-2944 76-2945 40-2937 N/A

(Pull Type)

TOYOTA

90-4264 Corolla GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1989-91 R/R N 215 60-3851 76-3847 40-4238 N/A

(Model ; AE92 FWD)

Starlet 1.3ltr Turbo 1995 → R/R N 215 60-3851 76-3847 40-4238 N/A

(Model ; EP81,EP91)

90-4265 Corolla GTI 1.6ltr 16v 1991-97 R/R N 215 60-3851 76-3847 40-5889 N/A

(Model ; AE92,AE101)

PADDLE 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 

22



KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

TOYOTA (CONT)

90-4273 Altezza RS200 2.0ltr 1998 → R/R N 225 60-2326 76-3600 40-4239 N/A

Lexus IS200 2.0ltr 1999 → R/R N 225 60-2326 76-3600 40-4239 N/A

90-4654 Celica GT4 Turbo 1988-96 R/R N 236 60-3549 76-3551 40-5542 N/A

(Model ; ST165,ST185,ST205)

(Eng ; 3SGTE)

MR2 2.0ltr Turbo 1989-99 R/R N 236 60-3549 76-3551 40-5542 N/A

(Twin entry turbo)

VAG

90-4225 Ibiza TDI 1.9ltr 2002 → R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; ATD,AXR)

(100 BHP/74kw)

Toledo 2.0ltr 16v 1993-99 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; ABF)

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 1995-99 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; 1Z,AHU)

Octavia TDI 1.9ltr 1997-00 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AGR → 035000)

Corrado VR6 2.9ltr 1992-98 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA,ABV)

Golf III VR6 2.8ltr 1992-98 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

Golf III VR6 2.9ltr 1994-99 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA,ABV)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 1998-04 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AHU,ALE)

Vento VR6 2.8ltr 1992-98 R/R N 228 60-4603 76-4606 40-4717 N/A

(Eng; AAA)

PADDLE 3 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

BMW → MINI

95-7007 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2002-06 R/R N 215 60-2442 76-2443 40-3821 HF 9307

(R52 & R53)

95-7008 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2006 → R/R N 228 60-2432 76-2433 40-2434 HF 9230

(Eng; N14B16A)

(R56)

95-7010 Mini Cooper S 1.6ltr 2006 → R/R N 228 60-2432 77-2433 40-2434 HF 9230

(Eng; N14B16A)

(R56)

95-7009 Mini Cooper 2.0ltr 2013 → R/R N 240 60-4756 76-2440 40-2441 HF 9490

(Eng ; B48)

(F56)

95-7009NB Mini Cooper 2.0ltr 2013 → R/R N 240 60-4756 76-2440 N/A HF 9490

(Eng ; B48)

(F56)

95-7015 Mini Cooper 2.0ltr 2013 → R/R N 240 60-4756 77-2440 40-2441 HF 9490

(Eng ; B48)

(F56)

FORD

95-5162 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → R/R N 240 60-5162 76-5161 41-2363 HF 9346

95-7005 Focus ST 2.5ltr 2005 → R/R N 240 60-5094 76-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A

Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009-12 R/R N 240 60-5094 76-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A

95-7005NB Focus ST 2.5ltr 2005 → R/R N 240 60-5094 76-5095 N/A HF 9206A

Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009-12 R/R N 240 60-5094 76-5095 N/A HF 9206A

95-7006 Focus ST 2.5ltr 2005 → R/R N 240 60-5094 77-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A

Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009-12 R/R N 240 60-5094 77-5095 41-2360 HF 9206A

95-7006NB Focus ST 2.5ltr 2005 → R/R N 240 60-5094 77-5095 N/A HF 9206A

Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2009-12 R/R N 240 60-5094 77-5095 N/A HF 9206A

PADDLE 4 PIECE PERFORMANCE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING SINGLE MASS FLYWHEEL 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

ALFA ROMEO

30-1188 Alfetta GTV 6 2.5ltr 1981-86 Road N 190 80-1188       70-1187      40-3209 N/A

80-1288 70-1189

FERRARI

30-5010 348 1989-95 Road A 215 60-5010 71-5011      N/A N/A

(Eng ; → 24980) N/A 71-5012

(Ø 215mm Twin Plate Clutch)

(Use bearing guide tube fom 355)

JAGUAR 

30-2560 XJ 220 1992-95 Road N 215 60-2560 71-2561 40-3295 N/A

N/A 71-2562

LAMBORGHINI

30-4003 Huracan 5.2ltr V10 2017 → Road N 215 80-4003 46-2038 N/A HF 9510A

N/A 46-1092

RENAULT 

30-4088 R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088         70-2120      40-2943 N/A

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 70-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

30-4088NB R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088         70-2120      N/A N/A

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 70-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

STANDARD 

30-8308 Road N 240 80-3005A      42-1101       N/A N/A

80-3105 42-1092

TVR

30-3101 Cerbera 1994-04 Road N 215 12-3100 70-6101     N/A N/A

(Eng ; 4,4.2,4.5ltr) N/A 70-6102

ORGANIC ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUCTH KIT 

Bespoke FW to fit any vehicle 
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

ALFA ROMEO 

35-1188 Alfetta GTV 6 2.5ltr 1981-86 Road N 190 80-1188 70-1187 40-3209 HF 9491

80-1288 70-1189

FORD

35-8303 Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2005-11 Road N 228 80-3004A 45-2001 41-2360 HF 9293

80-3104 45-1092

35-8310 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → Road N 228 80-3004F 70-3004F 41-2363 HF 9850

80-3104F 71-3004F

35-8310NB Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → Road N 228 80-3004F 70-3004F N/A HF 9850

80-3104F 71-3004F

LAMBORGHINI

35-4003 Huracan 5.2ltr V10 2017 → Road N 215 80-4003 46-2038 N/A HF 9510

N/A 46-1092 HF 9510A

LOTUS

35-8304 Carlton 3.6ltr Turbo 1990-94 Road N 240 60-5214 50-5213 40-2980 HF 9242

80-3105A 50-5215

1990-94 Road N 240 60-5214 50-5213 40-2980 HF 9242

80-3105A 50-5215

RENAULT 

35-4088 R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088 70-2120 40-2943 HF 9533

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 70-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

35-4088NB R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088 70-2120 N/A HF 9533

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 70-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

Omega Lotus 3.6ltr 

Turbo

ORGANIC ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUCTH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL

26



KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

VAG

35-8300 Ibiza TDI 1.9ltr 2002 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX) 80-3103 46-1092

(130 BHP/96kw)

Ibiza Cupra TDI 160 1.9ltr 2004 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX) 80-3103 46-1092

(160 BHP/118kw)

80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; APP,AUQ)

(180 BHP/132kw)

80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; AMK,AJQ,ARY,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

Leon TDI 1.9ltr Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ) 80-3103 46-1092

(130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Toledo 1.8ltr Turbo 20v 1999-06 Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AUQ) 80-3103 46-1092

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 2001 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ) 80-3103 46-1092

(130 BHP/96kw)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Fabia TDI RS 1.9ltr 2003-08 Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BLT) 80-3103 46-1092

(130 BHP/96kw)

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 16v 2004 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; ASV,BKD,BMM)

Golf IV GTI 1.8ltr Turbo 2001 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AUQ) 80-3103 46-1092

(180 BHP/ 132kw)

(02M gearbox)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 1998-04 Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AJM → 115 BHP/85kw) 80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; AUY → 115 BHP/85kw)

(Eng ; ASZ → 130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL → 150BHP/110kw)

Golf V GT TDI 2.0ltr 2005 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AZV,BKD,BM) 80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; BMM,BEE,BVB)

ORGANIC ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUCTH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL

215

Leon Cupra R 1.8ltr 

Turbo 20v
2003 → Road N 215

Leon Cupra 1.8ltr Turbo 

20v
2000-06 Road N
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

35-8300 (CONT)

Audi A3 1.8ltr Turbo 1998-03 Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; APP) 80-3103 46-1092

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; AQA)

(150 BHP & 110kw)

(Eng ; AJQ,ARY,AUL)

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 1999-04 Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; BAM) 80-3103 46-1092

(225 BHP/165kw)

(Eng ; AMK,APY,AUL)

(210 BHP/154kw)

80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; AJQ,AMU,ARY,ATC)

(180 BHP/132kw)

(Eng ; AWP)

80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; APX,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

35-8311 Audi TT 2.0ltr TFSI 2006 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BWA,BPY, CCTA, CCZA) 80-3103 46-1092

(200 BHP/147kw)

Leon 2.0ltr TFSI 11/06 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BWJ,CDLD) 80-3103 46-1092

(240BHP/177kw)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2004 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; AXX,BPY,BWA) 80-3103 46-1092

(Eng ; CAWB,CBFA,CCTA)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2006 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BYD) 80-3103 46-1092

(230 BHP/169kw)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 11/06 → Road N 215 80-3003 46-2015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BHZ,BZC) 80-3103 46-1092

ORGANIC ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUCTH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL

Audi A3 Quattro 1.8ltr 

Turbo
1993-03 Road N 215

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 
1999-06 Road N 215

1999-06 Road N 215
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

MITSUBISHI

35-7000 Lancer Evo 5,6,7,8,9 1996 → Road A 215 60-5210 71-5211 40-4462 HF 9204

(All models) N/A 71-5212

(Evo 5 → 9 Requires flywheel HF 9204 )

35-7012 Lancer Evo 10 2008 → Road A 215 60-5210 71-5211 40-4462 HF 9232

(Evo 10 Requires flywheel HF 9232 ) N/A 71-5212

SUBARU

35-7001 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993-06 Road N 215 60-2950 71-2951 40-2937 HF9205

N/A 71-2952

ORGANIC ROAD/RACE TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

JAGUAR 

90-2560 XJ 220 1992-95 Road N 215 60-2560 78-2561 40-3295 N/A

N/A 78-2562

RENAULT 

90-4088 R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088 76-2120 40-2943 N/A

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 76-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

90-4088NB R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 Road N 190 80-4088 76-2120 N/A N/A

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 76-2121

(Twin plate clutch)

FORD

95-8303 Focus ST / RS 2.5ltr 2005-11 R/R N 228 80-3004A 45-1001 41-2360 HF 9293

80-3104 45-2091

95-8310 Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → R/R N 228 80-3004F 76-3004F 41-2363 HF 9850

80-3104F 78-3004F

95-8310NB Focus RS 2.3ltr Eco Boost 2015 → R/R N 228 80-3004F 76-3004F N/A HF 9850

80-3104F 78-3004F

RENAULT

95-4088 R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 R/R N 190 80-4088 76-2120 40-2943 HF 9533

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 76-2121

(Twin plate clutch) 

95-4088NB R5 2.0ltr Turbo RWD 1980-86 R/R N 190 80-4088 76-2120 N/A HF 9533

(Mid engine model R8220) 80-4188 76-2121

(Twin plate clutch) 

VAG

95-8300 Ibiza TDI 1.9ltr 2002 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX) 80-3103 46-1090

(130 BHP/96kw)

Ibiza Cupra TDI 160 1.9ltr 2004 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BPX) 80-3103 46-1090

(160 BHP/118kw)

PADDLE ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT 

PADDLE ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

95-8300 (CONT)

80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; APP,AUQ)

(180 BHP/132kw)

80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; AMK,AJQ,ARY,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

Leon TDI 1.9ltr R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ) 80-3103 46-1090

(130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Toledo 1.8ltr Turbo 20v 1999-06 R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AUQ) 80-3103 46-1090

Toledo TDI 1.9ltr 2001 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ARL,ASZ) 80-3103 46-1090

(130 BHP/96kw)

(150 BHP/110kw)

Fabia TDI RS 1.9ltr 2003-08 R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; ASZ,BLT) 80-3103 46-1090

(130 BHP/96kw)

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 16v 2004 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

Octavia TDI 2.0ltr 80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; ASV,BKD,BMM)

Golf IV GTI 1.8ltr Turbo 2001 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AUQ) 80-3103 46-1090

(180 BHP/ 132kw)

(02M gearbox)

Golf IV TDI 1.9ltr 1998-04 R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AJM → 115 BHP/85kw) 80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; AUY → 115 BHP/85kw)

(Eng ; ASZ → 130 BHP/96kw)

(Eng ; ARL → 150BHP/110kw)

Golf V GT TDI 2.0ltr 2005 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; AZV,BKD,BM) 80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; BMM,BEE,BVB)

Audi A3 1.8ltr Turbo 1998-03 R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; APP) 80-3103 46-1090

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

R/R N 215

Leon Cupra R 1.8ltr 

Turbo 20v
2003 → R/R N 215

PADDLE ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL

Leon Cupra 1.8ltr Turbo 

20v
2000-06
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

95-8300 (CONT)

80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; AQA)

(150 BHP & 110kw)

(Eng ; AJQ,ARY,AUL)

(180 BHP & 132kw)

(Fitted 6 speed gearbox)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 1999-04 R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

(Eng ; BAM) 80-3103 46-1090

(225 BHP/165kw)

(Eng ; AMK,APY,AUL)

(210 BHP/154kw)

80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; AJQ,AMU,ARY,ATC)

(180 BHP/132kw)

(Eng ; AWP)

80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9800

80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; APX,BAM)

(225 BHP/165kw)

95-8311 Audi TT 2.0ltr TFSI 2006 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BWA,BPY, CCTA, CCZA) 80-3103 46-1090

(200 BHP/147kw)

Leon 2.0ltr TFSI 11/06 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BWJ,CDLD) 80-3103 46-1090

(240BHP/177kw)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2004 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; AXX,BPY,BWA) 80-3103 46-1090

(Eng ; CAWB,CBFA,CCTA)

Golf V GTI 2.0ltr Turbo 2006 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BYD) 80-3103 46-1090

(230 BHP/169kw)

Audi S3 Quattro Turbo 11/06 → R/R N 215 80-3003 46-1015 41-4621 HF 9803

(Eng ; BHZ,BZC) 80-3103 46-1090

Audi A3 Quattro 1.8ltr 

Turbo
1993-03 R/R N 215

PADDLE ROAD TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 
1999-06 R/R N 215

Audi TT 1.8ltr Turbo 

Quattro 
1999-06 R/R N 215
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KIT NO. VEHICLE MODEL YEAR Ø COVER PLATE BEARING FLYWHEEL

MITSUBISHI 

95-7000 Lancer Evo 5,6,7,8,9 1996 → R/R A 215 60-5210 78-5211 40-4462 HF 9204

(All models) N/A 78-5212

(Evo 5 → 9 Requires flyweel HF 9204)

95-7012 Lancer Evo 10 2008 → R/R A 215 60-5210 78-5211 40-4462 HF 9232

(Evo 10 Rquires flywheel HF 9232) N/A 78-5212

SUBARU

95-7001 Impreza 2.0ltr Turbo 1993-06 R/R N 215 60-2950 78-2951 40-2937 HF 9205

N/A 78-2952

PADDLE ROAD/RACE TWIN PLATE CLUTCH KIT INCLUDING FLYWHEEL
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